
Name of the Corporate debtor: Platino Classic Motors (India) Pvt. Ltd
Liquidation Commencement Date: September 30, 2022 [order received on October 3, 2022]
List of creditors as on: November 12, 2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 

twelve months 
preceding the 

liquidation 
commencement 

date

Nature of claim % share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 Shony Joseph 29-10-2022 2,67,450                 2,67,450                 -                             Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

0.05% Nil Nil -                   Nil

2 C.P.K.Muhammed 18-10-2022 4,55,341                 4,55,341                 -                             Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

0.08% Nil Nil -                   Nil

3 Ajmal Hamsa 30-10-2022 4,42,115                 4,42,115                 -                             Various dues 
towards salary, 
incentive and 
gratuity

0.08% Nil Nil -                   Nil

11,64,906               11,64,906               -                             0.22% -                   

RemarksAmount of 
claim under 
verification

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Annexure 1.3

(Amount in Rs.)
Sl. 
no.

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected


